
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Nafilah Nafilah
Quick Submit
PENGARUH MODIFIKASI PEMBERIAN KOMPRES HANGAT DA…
NAFILAH_203210053_-_NAFILAH.docx
240.81K
64
10,765
72,928
09-Sep-2024 03:42PM (UTC+0430)
2448988493

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


